



2013:HHC:6469-DB

State of H.P. vs. Deen Mohammad
Cr. Appeal No. 389 of 2005

[Item D-27]

07.05.2026 Present:

Ms. Priyanka Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General,
for the appellant/State.

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the respondent.

Court time is over.

List on 18.06.2026.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

7th May, 2026
(Tarun Singh)